bib

first

41 Chuck
53 Lanc
35 Jeff
29 Nathan
61 Sandra
62 Alexandra
60 Buddy

1 Jeff
66 Brad
30 Steve

6 Stuart
26 Russell
50 Ray
54 Lauryn
34 Neil
49 Paige

2 Jack
45 Darlene
37 Jeremy
14 Justin
52 Katherine
20 Susan
39 Tim
55 Shana
46 Amy
71 Tiffany
11 Brandon
10 Derrick
63 Dawn
64 Chris
43 Troy

16 Mike

7 Matthew

4 Carre
69 Becky
70 Patrick
57 Rebecca
32 Jill

15 Kira
67 Greg
48 Thuy

last
Martin
Schmitt
Wolf
Proud
Anderson
Amidon
Walton
Dean
Stahlman
Wells
Weaver
Cole
Jacobs
Downs
Burnett
Vanderpool
Christian
Hadji
Black
Barrow
Anderson
Roets
Gourley
Downs
Taylor
Fiedler

H
Williams
Moore
Seman
Nichols
Lyons
Minard
Dawson
Coons
Coons
Dixon
Floyd
Puglisi
Gerardy
Ta

POOP Trail Run 2018 - Half Marathon Results

gender

1M
2 M
3 M
4 M
5F
6 F
7M
8 M
9 M
10 M
11 M
12 M
13 M
14 F
15 M
16 F
17 M
18 F
19 M
20 M
21 F
22 F
23 M
24 F
25 F
26 F
27 M
28 M
29 F
30 M
31 M
32 M
33 M
34 F
35F
36 M
37 F
38 F
39 F
40 M
41 F

time
58 1:12:24
32 1:43:55
42 2:0:47
35 2:1:5
44 2:1:8
27 2:9:3
51 2:10:41
61 2:12:33
39 2:13:16
58 2:14:16
36 2:16:21
55 2:19:2
56 2:19:25
17 2:20:0
46 2:23:45
23 2:26:14
65 2:26:55
50 2:27:52
42 2:28:31
37 2:28:44
43 2:29:27
56 2:31:11
39 2:31:15
44 2:32:20
51 2:33:39
42 2:34:19
40 2:37:44
38 2:39:48
28 2:40:54
43 2:40:55
39 2:41:29
52 2:41:35
44 2:42:29
43 2:43:11
44 2:46:47
44 2:46:48
47 2:46:53
41 2:50:16
36 2:51:6
47 2:53:11
47 2:53:16



42 Melissa
40 Pete
17 Brad
21 Lindsay
22 Rachel
23 Alex
24 Cheryl
68 Michael
19 Anthony
25 Debra
38 Brian
59 Mary
31 Anhthu
51 Jennifer
28 April
5 Jason
8 Tim
47 Nadine
44 Pati
13 Janet
9 Jenny
36 Thomas
33 Marla
72 Sina
27 Kevin
3 Beth
56 Melauna
18 James
58 Kristine
999 Lisa
999 Brant
999 Shonda
999 Andrew
999 Nathan
999 Raleigh
999 Johnny
999 Brian
65 Jesse

Martin
Rustin
Palmer
Ratzlaff
Ballard
Ballard
Ballard
Corley
Alleman
Leipzig
Joachims
McDaniel
Vo

Garland
Scott
Martinek
Isaman

Ta
Thurman
Hamlin
Hamel
Turner
Avila-Frank
McCue
Harmoning
McCombs
Wescott
Eilers
Griffin
Ackerman
Correa

Jay
Lamoreaux
Napier
Walker
Williams
Worthington
Puckett

42 F
43 M
44 M
45 F
46 F
47 F
48 F
49 M
50 M
51F
52 M
53 F
54 F
55 F
56 F
57 M
58 M
59 F
60 F
61 F
62 F
63 M
64 F
65 F
66 M
67 F
68 F
69 M
70 F
99 F
99 M
99 F
99 M
99 M
99 M
99 M
99 M
99 M

55 2:53:22
39 2:54:9
54 2:54:34
37 2:57:41
25 2:57:42
23 2:57:43
54 2:57:44
44 2:57:58
53 3:2:49
35 3:5:27
51 3:6:2
57 3:8:27
54 3:8:50
38 3:9:6
39 3:13:12
46 3:23:3
63 3:23:49
45 3:24:49
58 3:24:52
59 3:25:36
31 3:26:39
46 3:29:3
39 3:42:46
60 3:43:6
46 3:46:1
57 3:51:29
50 3:51:30
51 3:51:31
55 4:0:56
52

37

43

44

21

30

52

63

37
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